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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddy Ramos397
TumbleBees - Miami

9.200 9.575 9.8009.325 37.900
1 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Sofia Erb1276
Florida Elite

8.400 9.175 9.3259.350 36.250
10 5 1 2 2 

2 

Zoe Mauzy1272
Florida Elite

8.650 9.575 8.9258.850 36.000
4 2T 4 6T 3 

3 

Daniela Barreto395
TumbleBees - Miami

8.500 9.600 8.9508.575 35.625
8 1 8 5 4 

4 

Adyson Mansfield661
First Coast

8.950 8.725 8.6508.900 35.225
2 8 3 8 5 

5 

Aspen Cloud912
Golden City

8.300 9.000 9.1258.725 35.150
11T 6 6 3 6 

6 

Ziedite Holmberg1339
Capital - TX

8.600 8.275 9.1008.825 34.800
5T 9 5 4 7 

7 

Kendall Tieben1279
Florida Elite

8.450 8.850 8.6008.700 34.600
9 7 7 9T 8 

8 

Sophie Wright1280
Florida Elite

8.600 9.250 8.9257.675 34.450
5T 4 11 6T 9 

9 

Caia Guarnera662
First Coast

8.850 7.825 8.4508.000 33.125
3 12 10 11 10 

10 

Kenzi Campbell663
First Coast

8.575 8.050 8.6007.625 32.850
7 10 12 9T 11 

11 

Annie Reynolds652
First Coast

8.300 8.000 8.1508.225 32.675
11T 11 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / Older
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Valdes400
TumbleBees - Miami

8.600 9.675 9.6509.200 37.125
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Shehnai Pandya1336
Capital - TX

8.175 8.975 9.4758.500 35.125
10 3 6 2 2 

2 

Sarah Figueroa920
Golden City

8.400 8.275 9.3008.850 34.825
6 7 3 3 3 

3 

Mariana Foreman346
Summit - GA

8.800 8.750 8.3008.300 34.150
1 4T 7 12 4 

4 

Sofia Raposh664
First Coast

8.725 8.175 8.8508.100 33.850
2 8 9 5T 5 

5 

Aliyanna Rodriguez921
Golden City

8.300 9.050 8.8007.650 33.800
8 2 10 7T 6 

6 

Kinley Johnson911
Golden City

8.650 7.050 8.8009.050 33.550
3 13 2 7T 7T

7T

Amelia Ramos917
Golden City

8.375 8.750 8.8507.575 33.550
7 4T 11 5T 7T

7T

Audrey Hayde896
Golden City

8.450 7.675 8.7508.625 33.500
5 10 5 10 9 

9 

Hannah Oakman908
Golden City

8.275 7.525 8.8008.700 33.300
9 11 4 7T 10 

10 

Kiera Yokley348
Summit - GA

8.150 8.100 8.7258.225 33.200
11 9 8 11 11 

11 

Kennedy Rice916
Golden City

8.000 8.475 9.0507.475 33.000
12 6 12 4 12 

12 

Pilar Borunda901
Golden City

7.800 7.375 7.9007.450 30.525
13 12 13 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O rlando Metro Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

Sand Dollar Invitational 2021 Gym B
Meet Results
Jan 22-24, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 1/23/2021 11:21:00 PM

Women / 4 / Younger
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracie-Ella Gress1277
Florida Elite

9.000 9.425 9.7009.825 37.950
3 4 1 2 1 

1 

Anaya Berret1378
Victory Elite

9.075 9.475 9.6009.500 37.650
1 2T 2 4 2 

2 

Sara Arnau399
TumbleBees - Miami

9.050 9.650 9.4759.375 37.550
2 1 3 5 3 

3 

Karolina Castro398
TumbleBees - Miami

8.850 9.475 9.7759.250 37.350
5T 2T 5 1 4 

4 

Angie Rodriguez396
TumbleBees - Miami

8.300 9.200 9.6259.325 36.450
14 8 4 3 5 

5 

Everly Mason1278
Florida Elite

8.250 9.400 8.6008.975 35.225
15 5 6 12 6T

6T

Kendra Wiggins1274
Florida Elite

8.850 9.300 8.8008.275 35.225
5T 6T 11 9 6T

6T

Londyn Saenz1273
Florida Elite

8.600 8.350 9.2008.825 34.975
9 12 7 6 8 

8 

Alyssa Lees915
Golden City

8.700 8.325 9.1008.575 34.700
7 13 8 7 9 

9 

Evelyna Sieben918
Golden City

8.450 9.300 8.6508.050 34.450
11T 6T 14T 11 10 

10 

Skyler Mosley345
Summit - GA

8.650 8.500 8.7758.250 34.175
8 11 12 10 11 

11 

Piper Myers1275
Florida Elite

8.325 7.950 8.9008.500 33.675
13 14 9 8 12 

12 

Brooklyn Wildman658
First Coast

8.100 9.000 8.2508.050 33.400
16 9 14T 15T 13 

13 

Kay Hanson905
Golden City

8.500 7.850 8.4008.400 33.150
10 15T 10 14 14 

14 

Laila Gordon341
Summit - GA

8.450 8.750 7.7507.750 32.700
11T 10 16 17 15 

15 

Harper Bullock910
Golden City

8.000 7.750 8.5008.075 32.325
17 17 13 13 16 

16 

Vittoria Provenza660
First Coast

8.900 7.850 8.2506.400 31.400
4 15T 17 15T 17 

17 
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